DREAM
CHRONO

MISURA LE TUE PASSIONI

Classifica team

nome 2

arrivati tot. pt.

1 INFERNO TEAM
2 TEAM WRI
3 WHITE DONKEYS OCR TEAM
4 MAXIMUS CROSS RUN
5 ANIMALS OCR TEAM
6 TEAM VIBRAM
7 FARM RUN
8 |KNIGHT RACE TEAM
9 ZEROLIMITS
10 ATUTTA BIRRAII!
11 VERONA FORCE RUN ARMY
12 TEAM SPARTAN ARENA
13  REAL STEEL
14 NINJA CAVE
15 WELLFIT RUN MUDDERS
16 TEAM OCR R3M-SALTAFOSS
17 RACE MANIAC TEAM
18 DAS TEAM OCR
19 TEAM ENRICO MANZO
20 |FALANGE CELTICA
21 -
22 -

RODRIGUEZ REINA ROCIO
ACQUADRO ELENA
PERRONE IDA ANNA

BATTIATI ADELE
BELLOMI LAURA

DOMINICI BARBARA

FERRARI SABRINA
BARTOLI SARA

2
6
9
17
11
5
31
3
41
56

0 -

14
18
33
43
54
55

MACCHIAVELLO CLAUDIO
PELIZZA MATTEO
LOVATO DANIELA

FERRAZZO MATTEO
ROGNIN TATIANA
BONAITA ALEX
CARLINI SIMONE
MAFFEI GIACOMO
MASELLA COSIMO

' ROMANO ALESSANDRO |

DEPEDRI RAFFAELE
CIARDELLI DARIO

CINI ROLANDO
VALESIO FABIO
DE ROSA DOMENICO

' TROPEA MASSIMILIANO |

ILLUMINATO ANTONIO
RIPAMONTI PAOLO

2
9
11
24
32
26

51
61
57

KADIJA RIGHERTA
PELLEREI LUCA
BERTA PAOLO

D'ORAZIO ERMANNO

MASALA ENRICO

VALTORTA MATTEO

SCIRISCIOLI NICOLA
LA TORRE PABLO
MUOIO FABIO

4
16
15
38
44

KADIJA RIGERS

"TRIBAN MATTEO

BERTOLASI MARCO

'RAVIZZA MARCO ALFRE

MARINI ALESSANDRO

102




